36. OTDK eredményei - Had- és Rendészettudomanyi szekcio

So)sazssQ -

24
44
74
1
15

181

20

23

18

30

1A6nzuad s9 -wep

sejAuelisgluaw
S WLepaAZN |

10
10

yojejosodey
1ZQy18ZWeN

BesuojziqiezwaN

jezAuewioyuQ
s9 |1Besuoyziquebepy

-sgj8jung
s9 eibojouiwy

WB|aPaAPUBIZQY

]
87s9pUBISOPEYB|ZOY

lesnpjadse [exy1uyos)
Besuojziqsaqiy

lesnpjadse uewny
Besuoyziqieqry

nejeAnW
IwjepaAejo.ZSEleY

Besuojziged|

selezspual
SOI0BYIUNWWIONO4U|

wajausngIpeH

eynzsibo| leuojey
‘eyjluyosyipeH

Hataron tuli intézmények

1KBnung

-ey|uyoa)besuoyziq
‘eyluyosybesuoizig

'Z exjodwajepaa
s9 -Besuojzig

‘L exijodwalepaa
s9 -Besuojzig

uewopnjwojepesie} [T
Jozew|ey|y

1
1
2
4

Karok

Kiléndij
Kiléndij
Kiléndij
Kiléndij
Kiléndij
Kiléndij
Kiléndij
Kiléndij
Kiléndij
Kiléndij
Kiléndij
Kiléndij
Kiléndij
Kiléndij
Kiléndij
Kiléndij
Kiléndij
Kiléndij
Kiléndij

DE AJK

DE BTK
ELTE AJK
KRE BTK
NKE ANTK
NKE HHK
NKE RTK
OE BGK
PPKE BTK
UA IIRFKMF

AVKF

10. |OE NIK

12. |PPKE JAK
13. |SZE AHJK
14. |SZE DFK
15. |SZE ESK
16. |SZTE AJK
17. |SZTE BTK

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.
1.
1.

Osszesités



